
CHILDREN STAY AND DINE FOR FREE 
DURING THE SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Woodcote Park Terms and Conditions 2024

1. All rooms are subject to availability.
2. No other promotion or package can be used in conjunction.
3. This reservation may need to be cancelled or amended in accordance with 

Government guidelines. 
4. The rates are for bed and breakfast, based upon two adults sharing a room and can 

be used for one meal per day (lunch or dinner)
5. Only up to two children per room can qualify for this offer.
6. Children will be required to stay in the same room as the parents, not in a  

separate room.
7. A membership number is required at the time of bookings.
8. Rates are available to members, guests and reciprocal clubs.
9. Maximum length of stay is ten nights.
10. Members can book up to two guest rooms with each booking.
11. Blackout dates apply.
12. Saturday night reservations may require a minimum of a two night stay restriction.
13. Children must order off the Fountain Brasserie Children’s Menu only.
14. Children are classified as up to twelve years.

The School Holiday dates confirmed are:

Monday 12 February to Sunday 18 February
Friday 29 March to Sunday 14 April
Monday 27 May to Sunday 2 June

Thursday 25 July to Sunday 1 September
Monday 21 October to Sunday 27 October

Monday 23 December to Sunday 5 January


